\bigcirc
5,
7
1
9
\bigcirc
7

1-31-92

RECORDATION FORM COVER **FORM PTO-1594** TRADEMARKS ONL' 09-23-1998

įΕ ce

	Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	V			
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterns and Tra	Ema rks	: Please record the 1.90836154 areof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Metro Traffic Control, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State (Maryland) Other		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Metro Networks Communications, Inc. Internal Address: Suite 4000 Street Address: 2800 Post Oak Boulevard City: Houston State: Texas ZIP: 77056 Individual(s) citizenship		
	ditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		Association		
			General Partnership		
	Yes X No		☐ Limited Partnership		
			Limited Pannership		
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger		X Corporation-State <u>Maryland</u> Other		
	☐ Security Agreement X Change of Na	me	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
	Other		representative designation is attached:		
			(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
EX	ecution Date: November 19, 1997		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
۸.	Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration No.(s) - See attached.		
Α.	Trademark Application No.(s)		b. Hademark registration No.(5) - See attached.		
	75/247,642 75/351,985 75/333,942				
Additional numbers attache			ched? X Yes 🚨 No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas W. Brooke	nce	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
	Internal Address: Gadsby & Hannah LLP	İ	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
			X Enclosed		
	Street Address: 1747 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW #	¥700	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20006		8. Deposit account number:		
			(Attach duplicate convert this page if paying by denself account)		
	DO NO	OT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE		
1996 161 462	JSHABAZZ 00000043 75247642 40.00 GP 450.00 DP	O1 03L	. This SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
J .	•	oing info	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true		
	Male and of	. 1	11 d		
	MAR ISKAUITZ M	rash	1-14-18		
	Name of Person Signing	•	Signature Date		
	-	Total nu	mber of pages comprising cover sheet:		
	OND No. 0054 0044 (avm. 4/04)				
OM	B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Management and Budget panerwork Reduction Project (0651-0011)

TRADEMARK REEL: 1790 FRAME: 0484

Recordation Form Cover Sheet (continued)

4. B. Trademark Registration Nos.

2,054,124

2,020,405

2,020,404

2,020,375

1,912,765

1,868,619

1,856,028

1,847,012

1,843,218

1,073,210

1,820,174

1,820,173

1,820,172

1,819,227

1,819,215

1,743,685

1,212,759

TRADEMARK REEL: 1790 FRAME: 0485

STATE OF MARYLAND

585293

STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION

301 West Preston Street Baltimore, Maryland 21201

DATE: NOVEMBER 19, 1997

THIS IS TO ADVISE YOU THAT THE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WITH A NAME CHANGE FOR METRO TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. CHANGING TO METRO NETWORKS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
WERE RECEIVED AND APPROVED FOR RECORD ON NOVEMBER 19, 1997 AT 11:00 AM.

FEE PAID:

50.00



JOSEPH V. STEWART CHARTER SPECIALIST

AT5--031

RECORDED: 09/14/1998 REEL: 1790 FRAME: 0486